11-29	2002 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Form PTO-1595 RE((Rev. 03/01)	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	
Tab settings	
Name of conveying party(ies): //	Name: ARC Finance Group, LLC
Budimir S. Drakulic /1-29-02	
,	Internal Address: Suite 300
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes V No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment	
_	Street Address: 21550 Oxnard St
Security Agreement	Cuite 200 Woodland Will-
Other	Suite 300, Woodland Hills
	CityWoodland HilsState: CA Zip: 91367
Execution Date: Oct. Aug. 17, 2002.	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🖵 Yes 🛂 No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
	5,678,559
Additional numbers attached? 🖳 Yes 🔽 No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Mitchell J. Stein	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40 000
Internal Address: Penthouse	⊈ Enclosed
A	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
11/29/2002 GTON11 00000069 5678559	
01 FC: 0021 40.00 PP	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: 4705 Laure/ Canyon	·
Penthouse, Studio City, CA 91607	
City:State:Zip:	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy	
is a true copy of the original document.	1 (38- 11119/2002-
BUDIMIR S. DRAKULIC 1	Signature Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT

For valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, I Budimir S. Drakulic hereby confirm the assignment – unconditionally and without reservation of any kind – of all of my right, title and interest in Patent No. 5,678,559 dated October 21, 1997, to ARC Finance Group, LLC, whose address is 21550 Oxnard St., Suite 300, Woodland Hills, California 91367.

This is an unconditional assignment to ARC Finance Group, LLC of all of my right, title and interest in my Patent No. 5,678,559 dated October 21, 1997.

Dated: August 17, 2002

RECORDED: 11/29/2002

BUDIMIR S. DRAKULIC

PATENT REEL: 013516 FRAME: 0497